Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.17
2:37.69
2:39.85
2:59.58
3:02.04

3:24.10
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360
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Round

F
F

Round

F

Date

2911117
17/11/18
06/01/18
18/06/16
15/11/15
16/11/13

Date

17/11/18
06/01/18
29/11117
18/06/16
15/11/15
16/11/13

Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
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WSSC Home Series: Round 2
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
West Suffolk Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
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Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
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